
April 2020
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

   1
SF Concrete 
Support in 
Times of 
Need Family 
Newsletter 
goes out 
 
1-13 Teacher 
& Director 
end-of-year 
surveys go 
out
 

2
Make sure new 
FCPK staff hire 
materials are 
ordered for next 
school year 
 
2-15 Results of 
random 
selection 
drawings are 
marked in ASAP 
(pending or 
waitlisted)
 

3
 

4
 

5
 

6
 

7
 

8
 

9
 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
14-17 CD 1-
day trainings  
in south
 

15
Post-DECAs 
begin
 

16
16-18 
Parent/Guardian 
notification of 
child's ASAP 
status via email 
from DECE
 

17
 

18
 

19
Enrollment 
completion 
and class 
creation in 
ASAP by 
Program 
Directors
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
3rd year 
lead/auxiliary 
teachers SF 
modules 4-7 due 
 
GOLD Science 
and Technology, 
Social Studies 
and the ARts 
module due; 
teacher should 
share certificate 
with montor for 
training credit
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